00000 O 0 0 MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty [DESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 [7319 4209 000 BRACKET 1

2 | K710 0108 025 BOLT 3 |M8><25(7T)

3 108401017 328 SEAL OIL 1 [UE17>=<32><8

4 7318 4321 000 JOINT 1

5 7306 4325 000 WASHER 1

6 | K814 0106 050 BOLT 1 [M6>50(8T)

7 10571 0007 025 KEY 1 [7><40

8 |7319 4208 001 BRAKE 1 [RNB8-03
9 | A544 0706 040 BOLT 3 |M6>=40

10 | 7319 4201 000 SHAFT 1

11 | 0750 0062 030 BEARING 2 16203

12 | F300 0106 000 NUT 3 |M6
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